
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 16 September 2023

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LODESTONE Last start winner DUB, 12/09/2023, R5, P 4/1/2S. Kirby 556686 5/42371P 4P 3P 3P 1PD15/03/2021

 2 EARN THE SAGA Last start winner DUB, 12/09/2023, R7, P 4/1/2T. Trappett 552877 11/101891P 5P 8P 3P 5PD11/09/2020

 3 HAIG CLUB BLEND Last start winner MUS, 02/08/2023, R1, P 5/4L. Absalom 560961 1/01511PD04/07/2021

 4 PIED PIPER Last start winner DUB, 12/09/2023, R1, P 5/4G. Smith 558948 1/0981P 2P 5P 7P 6PB15/05/2021

 5 VALENTINO BEACH Last start placegetter GUN, 07/09/2023, R9, P 5/3L. Haaring 563105 3/11952P 4P 5P 1P 2PD20/09/2021

 6 DANA ZIG 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 11/09/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 563530 1/01492P 4P 1P 2P 5PD30/09/2021

 7 FUSION LATRELL Last start placegetter DUB, 09/09/2023, R7, P 5/2W. Mcdonald 557664 3/21022P 8P 7P 6P 7PD07/04/2021

 8 CAHYA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 09/09/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Parker 550463 1/0933P 7P 8P 5P 7PB10/10/2020

 9 STEEL BOOTS Dropping in grade DUB, 09/09/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Windiate 561489 6/51685P 5P 4P 4P 1PB23/04/2021

 10 BE GOOD BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R7, P 5/1L. Haaring 554565 8/71505P 3P 2P 6P 8PB10/01/2021

 11 DANA PAULINE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R9, P 5/2C. Mccorkindale 560970 3/21506P 4P 2P 2P 5PB06/07/2021

 12 BAWRUNGA DIVA Weighted points score GUN, 12/08/2023, R12, P 5/1J. Windiate 546259 6/51445P 7P 5P 1P 8PB22/12/2019

 13 COMMITMENT 2 Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Kilpatrick 552174 2/11357P 7P 3P 4P 2PD26/11/2020

 14 WINLOCK PEPPA Weighted points score DUB, 22/07/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Wicks 551803 6/51358P 3P 3P 6P 5PB06/10/2020

 15 ACE EDGE Weighted points score TEM, 28/08/2023, R12, P 5/3C. Mccorkindale 560048 2/11206P 4P 1P 7P 7PB11/04/2021

 16 OH BABY Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R8, P 5/2J. Windiate 540255 3/21056P 7P 3P 5P 7PB24/12/2019

 17 EMBARKING Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R7, P 5/1D. Kerr 543425 6/51054P 8P 6P 7P 3PD16/01/2020

 18 TRIPLE PSYCHO Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Prestwidge 550747 4/31058P 6P 3P 4P 7PD23/10/2020

 19 GET FULLY LOADED 1 Weighted points score DUB, 26/08/2023, R3, P 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 2/11056P 7P 2P 5P 7PD29/06/2021

 20 KARINYA CREEK Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R8, P 5/2L. Haaring 549413 3/2995P 8P 6P 7P 3PD06/09/2020

 21 MY NAME'S JACKIE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R7, P 5/1L. Absalom 548794 5/4994P 5P 5P 6P 4PB12/08/2020

 22 LOOSE DEAL Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R9, P 5/4T. Jones 557262 1/0904P 7P 4P 6P 4PD06/04/2021

 23 GO FORWARD SANDY Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Parker 550469 4/3848P 6P 5P 6P 4PB19/10/2020
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 24 EMERALD GREEN Weighted points score BUL, 15/08/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Hayes Merzi 532702 8/2836P 6M 8M 6M 5CD05/04/2019

 25 MULLA MULLA MARG Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R9, P 5/3J. O'Malley 526828 2/1815P 7P 5P 5P 6PB11/11/2018

 26 REDBANK MOLLY Weighted points score GBN, 27/01/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Hayes Merzi 542205 5/0815P 5P 4P 6Y 8YB28/01/2020

 27 FERRARI BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R11, P 5/2L. Haaring 552610 3/2814P 7P 6P 6P 5PB22/12/2020

 28 ZIPPING ZUMA Weighted points score RIC, 10/09/2023, R10, P 5/3T. Ginn 544686 2/1788P 4P 7P 4P 6PD22/03/2020

 29 SAIKO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/08/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Kerr 557786 1/0726P 8P 6P 4P 7PD13/04/2021

 30 BIG GIRL TARO Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Foley 547885 1/0698P (BDN)P 5P 8P 7PB07/07/2020

 31 DRUNKEN BILLY Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2023, R1, P 5/4G. Townsend 544327 1/0488P 8P 6P 5P 4PD22/03/2020
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 1 HAIG CLUB BLEND Last start winner MUS, 02/08/2023, R1, P 5/4L. Absalom 560961 1/01511PD04/07/2021

 2 PIED PIPER Last start winner DUB, 12/09/2023, R1, P 5/4G. Smith 558948 1/0981P 2P 5P 7P 6PB15/05/2021

 3 VALENTINO BEACH Last start placegetter GUN, 07/09/2023, R9, P 5/3L. Haaring 563105 3/11952P 4P 5P 1P 2PD20/09/2021

 4 DANA ZIG 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 11/09/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 563530 1/01492P 4P 1P 2P 5PD30/09/2021

 5 FUSION LATRELL Last start placegetter DUB, 09/09/2023, R7, P 5/2W. Mcdonald 557664 3/21022P 8P 7P 6P 7PD07/04/2021

 6 CAHYA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 09/09/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Parker 550463 1/0933P 7P 8P 5P 7PB10/10/2020

 7 STEEL BOOTS Dropping in grade DUB, 09/09/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Windiate 561489 6/51685P 5P 4P 4P 1PB23/04/2021

 8 BE GOOD BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R7, P 5/1L. Haaring 554565 8/71505P 3P 2P 6P 8PB10/01/2021

 9 DANA PAULINE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R9, P 5/2C. Mccorkindale 560970 3/21506P 4P 2P 2P 5PB06/07/2021

 10 BAWRUNGA DIVA Weighted points score GUN, 12/08/2023, R12, P 5/1J. Windiate 546259 6/51445P 7P 5P 1P 8PB22/12/2019

 11 WINLOCK PEPPA Weighted points score DUB, 22/07/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Wicks 551803 6/51358P 3P 3P 6P 5PB06/10/2020

 12 COMMITMENT 2 Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Kilpatrick 552174 2/11357P 7P 3P 4P 2PD26/11/2020

 13 ACE EDGE Weighted points score TEM, 28/08/2023, R12, P 5/3C. Mccorkindale 560048 2/11206P 4P 1P 7P 7PB11/04/2021

 14 OH BABY Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R8, P 5/2J. Windiate 540255 3/21056P 7P 3P 5P 7PB24/12/2019

 15 EMBARKING Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R7, P 5/1D. Kerr 543425 6/51054P 8P 6P 7P 3PD16/01/2020

 16 GET FULLY LOADED 1 Weighted points score DUB, 26/08/2023, R3, P 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 2/11056P 7P 2P 5P 7PD29/06/2021

 17 TRIPLE PSYCHO Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Prestwidge 550747 4/31058P 6P 3P 4P 7PD23/10/2020

 18 KARINYA CREEK Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R8, P 5/2L. Haaring 549413 3/2995P 8P 6P 7P 3PD06/09/2020

 19 MY NAME'S JACKIE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R7, P 5/1L. Absalom 548794 5/4994P 5P 5P 6P 4PB12/08/2020

 20 LOOSE DEAL Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R9, P 5/4T. Jones 557262 1/0904P 7P 4P 6P 4PD06/04/2021

 21 GO FORWARD SANDY Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Parker 550469 4/3848P 6P 5P 6P 4PB19/10/2020

 22 EMERALD GREEN Weighted points score BUL, 15/08/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Hayes Merzi 532702 8/2836P 6M 8M 6M 5CD05/04/2019

 23 FERRARI BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R11, P 5/2L. Haaring 552610 3/2814P 7P 6P 6P 5PB22/12/2020

 24 REDBANK MOLLY Weighted points score GBN, 27/01/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Hayes Merzi 542205 5/0815P 5P 4P 6Y 8YB28/01/2020

 25 MULLA MULLA MARG Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R9, P 5/3J. O'Malley 526828 2/1815P 7P 5P 5P 6PB11/11/2018
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 26 ZIPPING ZUMA Weighted points score RIC, 10/09/2023, R10, P 5/3T. Ginn 544686 2/1788P 4P 7P 4P 6PD22/03/2020

 27 SAIKO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/08/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Kerr 557786 1/0726P 8P 6P 4P 7PD13/04/2021

 28 BIG GIRL TARO Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Foley 547885 1/0698P (BDN)P 5P 8P 7PB07/07/2020

 29 DRUNKEN BILLY Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2023, R1, P 5/4G. Townsend 544327 1/0488P 8P 6P 5P 4PD22/03/2020
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 1 LITTLE BELINDA'S 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R2, P M/1J. O'Malley 567323 0/01192P 4P 2PB20/11/2021

 2 UNKNOWN LIMITS Last start placegetter DUB, 09/09/2023, R1, P M/1B. Mchattan 566522 0/0743P 8PB28/12/2021

 3 LUMEAH STEVE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 07/09/2023, R1, P

DUB, 26/08/2023, R1, P

M/1G. Abernethy 551658 0/0966P 2P 2P 4P 7PD19/11/2020

 4 SHONA'S DESIRE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 29/04/2023, R3, P M/1S. Kirby 540763 0/01205P 2P 5P 2P 2PB02/01/2020

 5 DANA VENUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 02/09/2023, R1, P M/1R. Mcdonald 562202 0/0757P 3P 4PB09/08/2021

 6 BEAUTIFUL BABE 2 First start M/1S. Jones 569785 0/00B08/03/2022

 7 BEST NAN First start M/1S. Jones 569787 0/00B08/03/2022

 8 MISS SONG BIRD 2 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 12/09/2023, R1, P M/1K. Kirby 537847 0/0488P 7P 5P 7P 4PB10/10/2019

 9 JACOBITE RIVER Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 09/09/2023, R1, P M/1D. Kerr 564155 0/0468P 6P 8P 6P 4PB25/10/2021

 10 LISTEN TO THIS 2 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 12/09/2023, R2, P M/1B. Mchattan 566520 0/0505PB28/12/2021

 11 WENDY ELLEN Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 09/09/2023, R1, P M/1T. Trappett 567416 0/0426PB08/01/2022

 12 MAHOME BOY 2 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 09/09/2023, R1, P M/1P. Pickering 564686 0/0337PD20/10/2021

 13 DANA OWEN Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R1, P M/1R. Mcdonald 560969 0/0604P 6P 6P 4P 5PD06/07/2021

 14 HUNTING JADE Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R1, P M/1J. O'Malley 567322 0/0595P 6P 4P 4PB20/11/2021

 15 FLICK ME SOME 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/09/2023, R3, P M/1P. Parker 560891 0/0526P 8P 5P 8P 6PB06/07/2021

 16 BINSTEAD NOAH Weighted points score GBN, 08/09/2023, R2, P M/1M. Holgate 554665 0/0505P 7P 8P 4P 6PD14/11/2020

 17 GOT THE KEYS Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R2, P M/1R. Mcdonald 563534 0/0485P 7P 5PD30/09/2021

 18 REBEL RACER Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R2, P M/1L. Townsend 544326 0/0466P 6P 6P 6P 8PD22/03/2020

 19 AIN'T NO SOCKS Weighted points score DUB, 29/07/2023, R1, P M/1T. Trappett 560877 0/0356P 8PB11/07/2021
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 1 ZIPPING ELTON Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Ginn 560305 1/01836P 3P (FEL)P 2P 3PD02/06/2021

 2 ENOUGH POWER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Mchattan 567256 1/01628P 2P 4P 2P 1PD07/01/2022

 3 WISHBONE Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Smith 558950 1/01563P 1P 2P 4P 2PD15/05/2021

 4 FARMOR IN FRONT Grade order Grade 5 5/2L. Haaring 559575 3/21535P 3P 7P 4P 1PD29/05/2021

 5 TWO GOOD CHARLIE Grade order Grade 5 5/4E. Hughes 564304 1/01514P 5P 2P 3P 1PD30/10/2021

 6 DANA PAULINE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Mccorkindale 560970 3/21506P 4P 2P 2P 5PB06/07/2021

 7 DANA ZIG 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Mcdonald 563530 1/01492P 4P 1P 2P 5PD30/09/2021

 8 SILKY CHOICES Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Smith 564238 1/01454P 5P 3P 1P 3PB20/10/2021

 9 TWO QUEENS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Kerr 564275 1/01384P 8P 2P 5P 3PB28/10/2021

 10 CRACKLES STREET Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Meredith 538423 2/11357P 8P 3P 4P 2PB25/09/2019

 11 COMMITMENT 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Kilpatrick 552174 2/11357P 7P 3P 4P 2PD26/11/2020

 12 MY OH MY Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Mchattan 566521 1/01327P 3P 4P 4P 1PB28/12/2021

 13 JACOBITE DREAM Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Kerr 558734 1/01204P 3P 5P 5P 4PB01/04/2021

 14 OH CRIKEY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Hill 565680 1/01141P 2P 3P 6P 7PD25/11/2021

 15 GET FULLY LOADED 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 2/11056P 7P 2P 5P 7PD29/06/2021

 16 DOUGIE CARGO Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Steel 539597 2/11027P 6P 4P 3P 7PD30/11/2019

 17 TRIPLE SPOOK 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Prestwidge 548187 2/0997P 6P 3P 6P 6PD04/04/2020

 18 CAHYA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Parker 550463 1/0933P 7P 8P 5P 7PB10/10/2020

 19 FARMOR TWO BEE'S 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3L. Haaring 559574 2/1936P 3P 7P 6P 8PD29/05/2021

 20 SCOTTY BOLT Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Jones 563928 1/0911P 4P 5P 4PD11/10/2021

 21 BINSTEAD IZZY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Holgate 554668 1/0817P 8P 7P 7P 1YB14/11/2020

 22 SAIKO 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Kerr 557786 1/0726P 8P 6P 4P 7PD13/04/2021
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 1 RILEY'S FUSION Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 09/09/2023, R10, P 5/1W. Mcdonald 538747 4/3996P 6P 4P 5P 4PB24/10/2019

 2 LOADS OF PROMISE 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 25/08/2023, R6, P 5/1L. Absalom 548793 10/51897P 4P 3P 4P 2PD12/08/2020

 3 NANGAR BLUE Weighted points score GBN, 19/05/2023, R7, P 5/3M. Wicks 537776 5/11867P 8P 3P 2P 3PD24/09/2019

 4 LUMEAH RANGER Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Abernethy 563869 4/31807P 1P 2P 2P 8PD20/07/2021

 5 COCO CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Steel 539593 4/31746P (FEL)P 3P 5P 2PD30/11/2019

 6 SOLICITOR Weighted points score GUN, 31/08/2023, R4, P 5/3R. Hatton 550661 4/11504P 3P 2P 8P 5PD17/07/2020

 7 WINLOCK BOTTLES 2 Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R10, P 5/3J. O'Malley 551259 5/11267P 5P 6P 4P 1PD21/10/2020

 8 MY NAME'S JACKIE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R7, P 5/1L. Absalom 548794 5/4994P 5P 5P 6P 4PB12/08/2020

 9 BINSTEAD IZZY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 08/09/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Holgate 554668 1/0817P 8P 7P 7P 1YB14/11/2020

 10 DANA XAVIER Weighted points score TEM, 11/09/2023, R10, P 5/2R. Mcdonald 561607 4/2787P 6P 7P 5P 4PD16/07/2021
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 1 LITTLE BELINDA'S 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R2, P M/1J. O'Malley 567323 0/01192P 4P 2PB20/11/2021

 2 LUMEAH MAX Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R2, P M/1G. Abernethy 563870 0/0993P 4P 6P 2P 6PD20/07/2021

 3 DRAMA DRAMA'S Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 10/06/2023, R3, P M/1S. Stiff 564211 0/01268P 6P 3P 5P 3PB12/10/2021

 4 BEAUTIFUL BABE 1 First start M/1S. Jones 569785 0/00B08/03/2022

 5 MEDIA MAGNATE First start M/1S. Jones 569788 0/00D08/03/2022

 6 LISTEN TO THIS 1 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 12/09/2023, R2, P M/1B. Mchattan 566520 0/0505PB28/12/2021

 7 MAHOME BOY 1 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 09/09/2023, R1, P M/1P. Pickering 564686 0/0337PD20/10/2021

 8 FLICK ME SOME 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/09/2023, R3, P M/1P. Parker 560891 0/0526P 8P 5P 8P 6PB06/07/2021

 9 MISS SONG BIRD 1 Weighted points score DUB, 26/08/2023, R1, P M/1K. Kirby 537847 0/0488P 7P 5P 7P 4PB10/10/2019
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 1 MONIQUE KEEPING 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 09/09/2023, R5, P 4/1/1B. O'Neil 549198 8/51891P 6P 2P 6P 4PB07/08/2020

 2 TOTAL GLAMOUR 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 09/09/2023, R3, P 5/2L. Winter 557108 3/22672P 4P 1P 3P 1PB01/04/2021

 3 HYBRID EVE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R10, P 5/2P. Pickering 565054 4/22703P 2P 1P 1P 1PB27/10/2021

 4 GEORGE TARO Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R5, P 5/3D. Foley 554506 5/12012P 2P 5P 5P 1PD01/02/2021

 5 SYLVIA'S SONG 2 Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R5, P 5/2D. Kerr 557964 5/21952P 4P 5P 3P 1PB21/04/2021

 6 LOADS OF PROMISE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/09/2023, R9, P 5/2L. Absalom 548793 10/21897P 4P 3P 4P 2PD12/08/2020

 7 LUMEAH POPPY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R5, P 5/2G. Abernethy 555104 3/21714P 2P 4P 1P 5PB24/11/2020

 8 ED HOCKEN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R6, P 5/1L. Winter 554215 9/11626P 6P 6P 5P 1PD29/01/2021

 9 SIGMUND TARO Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R12, P 5/4J. Foley 554502 4/01477P 3P 4P 4P 3PD01/02/2021

 10 WINLOCK BOTTLES 1 Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R10, P 5/4J. O'Malley 551259 5/01267P 5P 6P 4P 1PD21/10/2020
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 1 WHO KNOWS GUS Last start winner DUB, 09/09/2023, R2, P 5/4V. Roz 566574 1/01801P 3P 3P 2P 2PD15/12/2021

 2 OH CRIKEY 1 Last start winner TEM, 08/09/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Hill 565680 1/01141P 2P 3P 6P 7PD25/11/2021

 3 DARK HORSE Last start placegetter DUB, 31/07/2023, R4, P 5/3G. Kilpatrick 560149 2/12463P 2P 2P 2P 1PD30/03/2021

 4 MUSTER Last start Provincial winner DUB, 02/09/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Kilpatrick 559383 2/01111P 4P 8P 7P 8PD20/02/2021

 5 RHINO MISS Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R2, P 5/3D. Duncan 542876 2/12134P 3P 1P 2P 3PB20/02/2020

 6 ENOUGH POWER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Mchattan 567256 1/01628P 2P 4P 2P 1PD07/01/2022

 7 TWO QUEENS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Kerr 564275 1/01384P 8P 2P 5P 3PB28/10/2021

 8 HANK THE TANK 2 Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Littlefield 552270 1/01383P 3P 6P 4P 5PD03/12/2020

 9 STEEL HEELS Weighted points score WAG, 28/04/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Windiate 561491 2/01368P 8P 1P 1PB23/04/2021

 10 TRIPLE SPOOK 1 Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R2, P 5/3G. Prestwidge 548187 2/1997P 6P 3P 6P 6PD04/04/2020

 11 HECTON STREET Weighted points score DUB, 29/07/2023, R2, P 5/4P. Meredith 538419 2/0998P 4P 7P 2P 8PB25/09/2019

 12 FARMOR TWO BEE'S 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R4, P 5/4L. Haaring 559574 2/0936P 3P 7P 6P 8PD29/05/2021

 13 DEVIL'S DARE Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R2, P M/1R. Littlefield 552267 0/01495P 2P 4P 4P 2PD03/12/2020

 14 FLICK ME SOME 3 Weighted points score TEM, 11/09/2023, R3, P M/1P. Parker 560891 0/0526P 8P 5P 8P 6PB06/07/2021
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 1 ED HOCKEN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R6, P 4/1/1L. Winter 554215 9/71626P 6P 6P 5P 1PD29/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 16 September 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HYBRID EVE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 09/09/2023, R10, P 5/3P. Pickering 565054 4/12703P 2P 1P 1P 1PB27/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 16 September 2023

P 2 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 VICTA TONY Weighted points score APK, 20/07/2023, R7, CTA 2/1/2V. Roz 555679 12/51894P 1P 2P 6P 8PD17/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 16 September 2023

P 5 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MONIQUE KEEPING 1 Last start winner DUB, 09/09/2023, R5, P 5/3B. O'Neil 549198 8/11891P 6P 2P 6P 4PB07/08/2020

 2 SYLVIA'S SONG 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 09/09/2023, R5, P 5/3D. Kerr 557964 5/11952P 4P 5P 3P 1PB21/04/2021

 3 HANK THE TANK 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 09/09/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Littlefield 552270 1/01383P 3P 6P 4P 5PD03/12/2020

 4 TOTAL GLAMOUR 2 Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R3, P 5/4L. Winter 557108 3/02672P 4P 1P 3P 1PB01/04/2021

 5 LUMEAH POPPY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Abernethy 555104 3/01714P 2P 4P 1P 5PB24/11/2020
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